49 days to Transformation…
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Year 11 
Revision Timetable Planner: 


Name: _____________________________________	Coaching Group: __________________

	
	Mon 16th Dec
	Tues 17th Dec
	Wed 18th Dec
	Thurs 19th Dec
	Fri 20th Dec
	Sat 21st Dec
	Sun 22nd Dec

	Morning:
7:30am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Coaching Time: 8:25am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	P1/2
	Lessons
	Lessons
	Lessons
	Lessons
	Lessons
	
	

	Break
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	P3/4
	Lessons
	Lessons
	Lessons
	Lessons
	Lessons
	
	

	Lunch
	
	
	
	
	Half Day Christmas Holidays
	
	

	P5/6
	Lessons
	Lessons
	Lessons
	Lessons
	
	
	

	P7 Intervention
	
	Intervention
	Intervention
	Intervention
	
	
	

	5:00pm – 6:00pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6:00pm – 7:00pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7:00pm – 8:00pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8:00pm – 9:00pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Mon 23rd Dec
	Tues 24th Dec
	Wed 25th Dec
	Thurs 26th Dec
	Fri 27th Dec
	Sat 28th Dec
	Sun 29th Dec

	Before 9:00am
	
	
	Christmas Day 
	
	
	
	

	9:00am – 10:00am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10:00am – 11:00am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11:00am – 12:00pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12:00pm – 1:00pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1:00pm – 2:00pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2:00pm – 3:00pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3:00pm to 4:00pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4:00pm to 5:00pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5:00pm – 6:00pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6:00pm – 7:00pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	After 7:00pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Mon 30th Dec
	Tues 31st Dec
	Wed 1st Jan
	Thurs 2nd Jan
	Fri 3rd Jan
	Sat 4th Jan
	Sun 5th Jan

	Before 9:00am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9:00am – 10:00am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10:00am – 11:00am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11:00am – 12:00pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12:00pm – 1:00pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1:00pm – 2:00pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2:00pm – 3:00pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3:00pm to 4:00pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4:00pm to 5:00pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5:00pm – 6:00pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6:00pm – 7:00pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	After 7:00pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Mon 6th Jan
	Tues 7th Jan
	Wed 8th Jan
	Thurs 9th Jan
	Fri 10th Jan
	Sat 11th Jan
	Sun 12th Jan

	Morning:
7:30am
	INSET DAY
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Coaching Time: 8:25am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	P1/2
	
	Lessons
	Lessons
	Lessons
	Lessons
	
	

	Break
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	P3/4
	
	Lessons
	Lessons
	Lessons
	Lessons
	
	

	Lunch
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	P5/6
	
	Lessons
	Lessons
	Lessons
	
	
	

	P7 Intervention
	
	Intervention
	Intervention
	Intervention
	
	
	

	5:00pm – 6:00pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6:00pm – 7:00pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7:00pm – 8:00pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8:00pm – 9:00pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Mon 13th Jan
	Tues 14th Jan
	Wed 15th Jan
	Thurs 16th Jan
	Fri 17th Jan
	Sat 18th Jan
	Sun 19th Jan

	Morning:
7:30am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Coaching Time: 8:25am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	P1/2
	Lessons
	Lessons
	Lessons
	Lessons
	Lessons
	
	

	Break
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	P3/4
	Lessons
	Lessons
	Lessons
	Lessons
	Lessons
	
	

	Lunch
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	P5/6
	Lessons
	Lessons
	Lessons
	Lessons
	
	
	

	P7 Intervention
	
	Intervention
	Intervention
	Intervention
	
	
	

	5:00pm – 6:00pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6:00pm – 7:00pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7:00pm – 8:00pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8:00pm – 9:00pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Mon 20th Jan
	Tues 21st Jan
	Wed 22nd Jan
	Thurs 23rd Jan
	Fri 24th Jan
	Sat 25th Jan
	Sun 26th Jan

	Morning:
7:30am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Coaching Time: 8:25am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	P1/2
	Lessons
	Lessons
	Lessons
	Lessons
	Lessons
	
	

	Break
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	P3/4
	Lessons
	Lessons
	Lessons
	Lessons
	Lessons
	
	

	Lunch
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	P5/6
	Lessons
	Lessons
	Lessons
	Lessons
	
	
	

	P7 Intervention
	
	Intervention
	Intervention
	Intervention
	
	
	

	5:00pm – 6:00pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6:00pm – 7:00pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7:00pm – 8:00pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8:00pm – 9:00pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Mon 27th Jan
	Tues 28th Jan
	Wed 29th Jan
	Thurs 30th Jan
	Fri 31st Jan
	Sat 1st Feb
	Sun 2nd Feb

	Morning:
7:30am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Coaching Time: 8:25am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	P1/2
	Lessons
	Lessons
	Lessons
	Lessons
	Lessons
	
	

	Break
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	P3/4
	Lessons
	Lessons
	Lessons
	Lessons
	Lessons
	
	

	Lunch
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	P5/6
	Lessons
	Lessons
	Lessons
	Lessons
	
	
	

	P7 Intervention
	
	Intervention
	Intervention
	Intervention
	
	
	

	5:00pm – 6:00pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6:00pm – 7:00pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7:00pm – 8:00pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8:00pm – 9:00pm
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